
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 104 EDSON - HUGO - LUCIO 0 M0099 - 20 05:01:46 00:12:50

19 04:48:56 00:15:31

18 04:33:25 00:15:38

17 04:17:47 00:16:35

16 04:01:12 00:16:09

15 03:45:03 00:15:51

14 03:29:12 00:15:29

13 03:13:43 00:14:56

12 02:58:47 00:15:57

11 02:42:50 00:16:22

10 02:26:28 00:16:27

9 02:10:01 00:16:13

8 01:53:48 00:14:24

7 01:39:24 00:14:45

6 01:24:39 00:14:41

5 01:09:58 00:14:38

4 00:55:20 00:14:05

3 00:41:15 00:14:29

2 00:26:46 00:14:19

1 00:12:27 00:12:27

2 106 CLAUDINEI - MARCIO - WANDERSON 0 M0099 - 20 05:03:52 00:15:51

19 04:48:01 00:15:59

18 04:32:02 00:15:27

17 04:16:35 00:15:16

16 04:01:19 00:15:40

15 03:45:39 00:15:34

14 03:30:05 00:15:56

13 03:14:09 00:15:23

12 02:58:46 00:14:49

11 02:43:57 00:15:07

10 02:28:50 00:15:07

9 02:13:43 00:14:35

8 01:59:08 00:15:21

7 01:43:47 00:15:21
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

2 106 CLAUDINEI - MARCIO - WANDERSON 0 M0099 - 6 01:28:26 00:14:21

5 01:14:05 00:14:45

4 00:59:20 00:15:06

3 00:44:14 00:14:31

2 00:29:43 00:15:30

1 00:14:13 00:14:13

3 105 GUILHERME - LUCAS - MATHEUS 0 M0099 - 20 05:12:43 00:16:11

19 04:56:32 00:16:53

18 04:39:39 00:16:57

17 04:22:42 00:16:40

16 04:06:02 00:16:13

15 03:49:49 00:17:01

14 03:32:48 00:16:26

13 03:16:22 00:15:59

12 03:00:23 00:15:41

11 02:44:42 00:15:53

10 02:28:49 00:15:07

9 02:13:42 00:14:07

8 01:59:35 00:15:31

7 01:44:04 00:15:39

6 01:28:25 00:17:02

5 01:13:23 00:11:35

4 00:59:48 00:15:28

3 00:44:20 00:15:54

2 00:28:26 00:14:57

1 00:13:29 00:13:29

4 109 henrique - jackson - anderson 0 M0099 - 19 05:00:03 00:14:52

18 04:45:11 00:16:27

17 04:28:44 00:15:36

16 04:13:08 00:15:48

15 03:57:20 00:15:03

14 03:42:17 00:14:32

13 03:27:45 00:18:47

12 03:08:58 00:18:17
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

4 109 henrique - jackson - anderson 0 M0099 - 11 02:50:41 00:16:14

10 02:34:27 00:15:35

9 02:18:52 00:15:50

8 02:03:02 00:14:26

7 01:48:36 00:14:12

6 01:34:24 00:17:48

5 01:16:36 00:16:36

4 01:00:00 00:14:27

3 00:45:33 00:14:32

2 00:31:01 00:13:43

1 00:17:18 00:17:18

5 101 EDUARDO - JEAN - MAURO 0 M0099 - 19 05:03:59 00:15:51

18 04:48:08 00:17:04

17 04:31:04 00:16:27

16 04:14:37 00:16:31

15 03:58:06 00:15:54

14 03:42:12 00:16:07

13 03:26:05 00:16:09

12 03:09:56 00:15:52

11 02:54:04 00:16:25

10 02:37:39 00:16:38

9 02:21:01 00:15:20

8 02:05:41 00:15:40

7 01:50:01 00:15:48

6 01:34:13 00:15:48

5 01:18:25 00:16:04

4 01:02:21 00:14:51

3 00:47:30 00:15:24

2 00:32:06 00:15:53

1 00:16:13 00:16:13

6 110 pablo - diego - juliano 0 M0099 - 19 05:04:30 00:14:46

18 04:49:44 00:16:15

17 04:33:29 00:16:42

16 04:16:47 00:15:06
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

6 110 pablo - diego - juliano 0 M0099 - 15 04:01:41 00:17:05

14 03:44:36 00:16:59

13 03:27:37 00:16:23

12 03:11:14 00:16:47

11 02:54:27 00:15:56

10 02:38:31 00:15:48

9 02:22:43 00:17:36

8 02:05:07 00:17:03

7 01:48:04 00:17:24

6 01:30:40 00:16:11

5 01:14:29 00:14:38

4 00:59:51 00:13:51

3 00:46:00 00:16:33

2 00:29:27 00:15:57

1 00:13:30 00:13:30

7 102 ANDERSON - ALEXANDER - FRANKLIN 0 M0099 - 18 05:02:26 00:15:06

17 04:47:20 00:17:17

16 04:30:03 00:18:01

15 04:12:02 00:17:06

14 03:54:56 00:17:37

13 03:37:19 00:17:17

12 03:20:02 00:16:43

11 03:03:19 00:16:25

10 02:46:54 00:15:50

9 02:31:04 00:18:19

8 02:12:45 00:16:31

7 01:56:14 00:17:37

6 01:38:37 00:17:10

5 01:21:27 00:15:50

4 01:05:37 00:16:01

3 00:49:36 00:14:44

2 00:34:52 00:16:42

1 00:18:10 00:18:10

8 103 EDUARDO - LUCAS - WANDERSON 0 M0099 - 18 05:10:59 00:19:27
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

8 103 EDUARDO - LUCAS - WANDERSON 0 M0099 - 17 04:51:32 00:18:02

16 04:33:30 00:18:55

15 04:14:35 00:17:28

14 03:57:07 00:16:11

13 03:40:56 00:15:44

12 03:25:12 00:18:14

11 03:06:58 00:18:00

10 02:48:58 00:18:03

9 02:30:55 00:16:37

8 02:14:18 00:15:35

7 01:58:43 00:15:03

6 01:43:40 00:17:49

5 01:25:51 00:17:57

4 01:07:54 00:20:10

3 00:47:44 00:16:54

2 00:30:50 00:16:10

1 00:14:40 00:14:40

9 108 rafael - weligton - lucas 0 M0099 - 18 05:12:31 00:17:37

17 04:54:54 00:18:42

16 04:36:12 00:19:22

15 04:16:50 00:16:47

14 04:00:03 00:18:14

13 03:41:49 00:17:49

12 03:24:00 00:17:34

11 03:06:26 00:18:04

10 02:48:22 00:16:23

9 02:31:59 00:17:17

8 02:14:42 00:16:42

7 01:58:00 00:16:42

6 01:41:18 00:16:59

5 01:24:19 00:17:04

4 01:07:15 00:16:11

3 00:51:04 00:16:31

2 00:34:33 00:17:00
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

9 108 rafael - weligton - lucas 0 M0099 - 1 00:17:33 00:17:33

10 107 douglas - emerson - jaques lane 0 M0099 - 15 05:11:18 00:18:55

14 04:52:23 00:19:14

13 04:33:09 00:28:51

12 04:04:18 00:19:46

11 03:44:32 00:18:29

10 03:26:03 00:21:42

9 03:04:21 00:20:42

8 02:43:39 00:19:16

7 02:24:23 00:26:45

6 01:57:38 00:21:21

5 01:36:17 00:18:57

4 01:17:20 00:18:50

3 00:58:30 00:21:58

2 00:36:32 00:18:30

1 00:18:02 00:18:02
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